
mou 
PARTICIPANT SUBMISSION DATE pdate 

Morgan Stanley MUFG Securities Co., Ltd. (MSMS) Monday, January 3, 2011 03-Jan-11 
Morgan Stanley & Co. International plc (MSIP) Monday, January 3, 2011 03-Jan-11 
Morgan Stanley Capital Services Inc (MSCS) Monday, January 3, 2011 03-Jan-11 
Morgan Stanley & Co, Inc (MSCO) Monday, January 3, 2011 03-Jan-11 
Morgan Stanley Capital Group Inc. (MSCG) Monday, January 3, 2011 03-Jan-11 
UBS AG Monday, January 3, 2011 03-Jan-11 
Standard Chartered Bank Monday, January 3, 2011 04-Jan-11 
Nomura Securities Co., Ltd Tuesday, January 4, 2011 04-Jan-11 
National Australia Bank Ltd  Tuesday, January 4, 2011 04-Jan-11 
The Sumitomo Trust and Banking Company, Limited Tuesday, January 4, 2011 04-Jan-11 
Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd Tuesday, January 4, 2011 04-Jan-11 
Deutsche Bank AG  Thursday, January 6, 2011 06-Jan-11 
Mizuho Corporate Bank, Ltd Thursday, January 6, 2011 06-Jan-11 
Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation Friday, January 7, 2011 06-Jan-11 
The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited Friday, January 7, 2011 07-Jan-11 
DBS Bank Ltd Friday, January 7, 2011 07-Jan-11 
P T Bank DBS Indonesia Friday, January 7, 2011 07-Jan-11 
DBS (China) Ltd Friday, January 7, 2011 07-Jan-11 
JP Morgan Chase Tuesday, January 11, 2011 11-Jan-11 
Societe Generale Corporate and Investment Banking Tuesday, January 11, 2011 12-Jan-11 
Nomura Global Financial Products Wednesday, January 12, 2011 12-Jan-11 
Nomura International Plc Wednesday, January 12, 2011 12-Jan-11 
Mitsubishi UFJ Morgan Stanley Securities Co., Ltd. Friday, January 7, 2011 12-Jan-11 
Shinsei Bank, Limited Friday, January 21, 2011 21-Jan-11 
Barclays Bank PLC  Wednesday, January 26, 2011 01-Feb-11 
Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation Limited  Tuesday, March 1, 2011 01-Mar-11 
Credit Suisse Wednesday, May 4, 2011 04-May-11 

 


